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16 September 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Klass 6. Std, GT/GTS 66-71 - Race 2

212Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

83 GT16/21 GBengt Åke Bengtsson 53.487Porsche 911 S/T 21 19:18.14016 120,30
28 CT14/19 GKenneth Nilsson 54.337Volvo 142 21 19:20.7688 120,03
12 CT12/17 GKjell Wallin 53.868Arden Mini Cooper S Mk2 21 19:21.03220 120,00
97 GT13/18 GHans Eklund 56.590SAAB Sonett II 21 20:10.5856 115,09
65 CT15/20 GPekka Nyström 53.480Chevrolet Camaro 19 17:28.4699 120,23
79 GT15/20 GJonas Kullgren 54.170SAAB Sonett V4 15 13:55.24715 119,15

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

83 Bengt Åke Bengtsson1 14 Porsche 911 S/T1
65 Pekka Nyström15 18 Chevrolet Camaro2
83 Bengt Åke Bengtsson19 21 Porsche 911 S/T3

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

83 Bengt Åke Bengtsson Porsche 911 S/T56.226 12:09:1421
28 Kenneth Nilsson Volvo 14256.078 12:09:1422
12 Kjell Wallin Arden Mini Cooper S Mk255.670 12:09:1523
83 Bengt Åke Bengtsson Porsche 911 S/T54.923 12:10:0934
65 Pekka Nyström Chevrolet Camaro54.612 12:10:1535
65 Pekka Nyström Chevrolet Camaro54.601 12:11:0946
65 Pekka Nyström Chevrolet Camaro54.123 12:12:0357
65 Pekka Nyström Chevrolet Camaro53.789 12:12:5768
65 Pekka Nyström Chevrolet Camaro53.480 12:15:3999

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

28 CT14/19 GKenneth Nilsson 54.337 8 122,10Volvo 142
97 GT13/18 GHans Eklund 56.590 6 117,24SAAB Sonett II
83 GT16/21 GBengt Åke Bengtsson 53.487 16 124,05Porsche 911 S/T
12 CT12/17 GKjell Wallin 53.868 20 123,17Arden Mini Cooper S Mk2
79 GT15/20 GJonas Kullgren 54.170 15 122,48SAAB Sonett V4
65 CT15/20 GPekka Nyström 53.480 9 124,06Chevrolet Camaro

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 
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1783 Bengt Åke Bengtsson Porsche 911 S/T1
465 Pekka Nyström Chevrolet Camaro2
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